L14000053019

(Reque	stor's Name)
(Addres	is)
(Address	
(Addres	15)
(City/St	ate/Zip/Phone #)
_ _	\cap
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL
(Busine	ss Entity Name)
(Docum	ent Number)
`	,
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filin	g Officer:
	APR - 1 2014
	A. LUNT .

Office Use Only



700258214907

700258214907 04/01/14--01009--018 **155.00

SUFFICIENCY OF FILING

14 APR -1 PH 12: 52



COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJE	CCT: Wright Knight, LLC Name of Lin	mited Liability Company	
The end	closed Articles of Organization and fee(s) a	re submitted for filing.	
Please 1	return all correspondence concerning this m	natter to the following:	
	Margaret R. Armistead	Name of Person	
	Wright Knight, LLC	Firm/Company	14 APR
	4524 Foxcroft Drive		
	Tallahanna Flavida 20200	Address	FI OFIDE
	Tallahassee, Florida 32309	City/State and Zip Code	
_ma	argoarmistead@gmail.com E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report notifica	ition)
For furt	her information concerning this matter, ple	ase call:	
<u>Margo</u>	Armistead at (at (at (ephone Number
Enclose	ed is a check for the following amount:		
□ \$125.00	0 Filing Fee \$\sum \\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☑\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Addr Registration Section Division of Corporat Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cent Tallahassee, FL 3230	ions er Circle

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of the L	me: imited Liability Company is:		
	······································		
Wright Knight, L	LC		
		mited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC	Z.")
ARTICLE 11 - Ac	ldress:		
The mailing address	ss and street address of the princi	ipal office of the Limited Liability Company	is:
Principal Office /	Address:	Mailing Address:	A Pr
4524 Foxcroft Dr	rive	4524 Foxcroft Drive	工作
<u>Tallahassee, FL</u>	32309	Tallahassee, FL 32309	
(The Limited Liabsanother business e	ility Company cannot serve as its entity with an active Florida regis	Mailing Address: 4524 Foxcroft Drive Tallahassee, FL 32309 Tice, & Registered Agent's Signature: own Registered Agent. You must designate tration.)	an individual or \(\frac{\sqrt{\sq}}\sqrt{\sq}}}}}}}}}}}}}} \sqip\sep\sqnt{\sqrt{\sqrt{\sqrt{\sqrt{\sqrt{\sqrt{\sqrt{\sq}}}}}}}}}}} \sqip\sep\signt{\sq}}}}}}}}}}} \enditinimeniened{\sqrt{\sqrt{\sqrt{\sqrt{\sqrt{\sq}
	Margaret R. Armistead	Name	
	4524 Foxcroft Drive		
	Florida street address (P.O	Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	
	Tallahassee	FL 32309	
	City	Zip	
	City	Σήν	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

"AMBR" = Authorize "MGR" = Manager MGR		Name and Address:	_
	d Member	*1	ide D
MGR			219
	~	Margaret R. Armistead	<u>> "</u>
		4524 Foxcroft Drive	
		Tallahassee, FL 32309	
			min .
MGR	- _	Worthlyn A. White	
		4524 Foxcroft Drive	52
		Tallahassee, FL 32309	
			Bun
	~~		
			_
(Use attachment if ned	essary)		
LE VI: Other provisions	s if any.		
REQUIRED SIGNA	TURE:	_ ^ .	
	Dargaret T	R. Hameston D.	
47		or an authorized representative of a member.	
y y		3 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document	at
	ice with section 603.020	penalties of periusy that the facts stated begain are true	и
(In accordar	us atturmation under the i	penames of perjuly mat the facts stated herein are true.	
(In accordar constitutes a	in affirmation under the phat any false information	n submitted in a document to the Donartment of State	
(In accordat constitutes a I am aware t	that any false information	n submitted in a document to the Department of State	
(In accordat constitutes a I am aware t	that any false information	n submitted in a document to the Department of State provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)	
(In accordat constitutes a I am aware t	that any false information third degree felony as p	n submitted in a document to the Department of State provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)	
(In accordat constitutes a I am aware t	that any false information third degree felony as p	n submitted in a document to the Department of State provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)	
(In accordar constitutes a I am aware t constitutes a	that any false information third degree felony as p Margaret R. Armistes Typ	n submitted in a document to the Department of State provided for in s.817.155, F.S.) ad	
(In accordance on stitutes a lam aware to constitutes a state of the s	that any false information third degree felony as p Margaret R. Armistee Typ for Articles of Organiza	n submitted in a document to the Department of State provided for in s.817.155, F.S.) ad ed or printed name of signee	
(In accordance on stitutes a lam aware to constitutes a state of the s	that any false information third degree felony as p Margaret R. Armistee Typ for Articles of Organiza	n submitted in a document to the Department of State provided for in s.817.155, F.S.) ad	
	200 1101 3000001 005.020	penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.	•••

ARTICLE IV-

Page 2 of 2